

2 Lbs. - Cinnamon Swirl



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (34g)

Servings Per Container: 26

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 130             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1 g             | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 150 mg          | 6%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 5 g             | 2%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 2 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 2%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 2%  |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Protease, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Sucralose, Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Soy. GLUTEN-FREE. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.

2 Lbs. - Cookies N' Cream



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (35 g)

Servings Per Container: 26

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 130             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1 g             | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 170 mg          | 7%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 5 g             | 2%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 2 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 2%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 6%  |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cookie Bites, Cellulose Gum, Cocoa Powder(Processed With Alkali), Xanthan Gum, Salt, Protease, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.

2 Lbs. - Molten Chocolate



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (35g)

Servings Per Container: 26

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 120             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1.5 g           | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 190 mg          | 8%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 4 g             | 1%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 1 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 0%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 10% |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Protease, Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Sucralose, Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Soy. GLUTEN-FREE. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.

2 Lbs. - Peanut Butter Marshmallow



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (34g)

Servings Per Container: 26

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 130             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1 g             | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 150 mg          | 6%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 4 g             | 1%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 2 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 2%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 4%  |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Protease, Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Sucralose, Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy. GLUTEN-FREE. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.

2 Lbs. - Strawberry Milkshake



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (34g)

Servings Per Container: 26

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 130             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1 g             | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 160 mg          | 7%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 4 g             | 1%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 3 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 2%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 2%  |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Beet Powder, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Protease, Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Sucralose, Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Soy. GLUTEN-FREE. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.

2 Lbs. - Whipped Vanilla



Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (33 g)

Servings Per Container: 28

| Amount Per Serving | % Daily Value * |     |
|--------------------|-----------------|-----|
| Calories           | 120             |     |
| Calories From Fat  | 10              |     |
| Total Fat          | 1 g             | 2%  |
| Saturated Fat      | .5 g            | 3%  |
| Trans Fat          | 0 g             | 0%  |
| Cholesterol        | 35 mg           | 12% |
| Sodium             | 130 mg          | 5%  |
| Total Carbohydrate | 4 g             | 1%  |
| Dietary Fiber      | 1 g             | 4%  |
| Sugars             | 1 g             |     |
| Protein            | 25 g            | 50% |
| Vitamin A          |                 | 0%  |
| Vitamin C          |                 | 2%  |
| Calcium            |                 | 15% |
| Iron               |                 | 2%  |

\*\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**Other Ingredients:**

COR-Performance™ Whey Protein Matrix (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Protease, Acesulfame Potassium (Ace-K), Sucralose, Protease A-S, Lactase.

**ALLERGEN WARNING:**

Contains Milk, Soy. GLUTEN-FREE. This product is manufactured on the same equipment that processes milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanut & tree nuts.